
Št. č. MENO AUTO TRENING 1 TRENING 2 OSTRA 1 OSTRA 2 VÝSLEDNÝ ČAS

JUNIOR

1 6 Viktor Plózer BMW e36 02:01,28 02:01,13 02:00,26 01:58,09 03:58,35

2 14 Dalibor Hlinka Golf 02:04,05 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00

A1

1 18 Samo Ondruška Honda Civic 01:54,59 10:00,00 01:50,34 01:49,65 03:39,99

2 4 Maroš Sloviak Honda Civic 01:52,57 01:53,00 01:52,13 01:50,82 03:42,95

3 32 Juraj Svitok Peugeot 10:00,00 01:56,58 01:53,83 01:53,22 03:47,05

4 29 Martin Šimovič Opel Tigra 01:57,89 01:58,46 01:56,89 01:55,84 03:52,73

5 12 Peter Kmeťo Honda Civic 02:00,05 02:00,21 01:57,22 01:56,90 03:54,12

A2

1 8 Jozef Béreš ml. Lada VFTS 01:55,59 01:40,51 01:37,05 01:37,26 03:14,31

2 3 Juraj Kóssi Honda CRX 01:46,70 10:00,00 01:45,77 01:44,13 03:29,90

3 16 Marian Kyseľ Alfa Romeo 01:58,65 10:00,00 01:54,13 01:53,68 03:47,81

4 2 Zdeno Hubka Honda CRX 01:55,01 10:00,00 01:55,65 01:53,24 03:48,89

5 26 Miroslav Gondáš Alfa Romeo 01:58,17 01:57,70 01:53,67 01:55,53 03:49,20

6 27 Viktor Hrdlica BMW e36 01:58,31 02:14,97 01:56,73 02:03,45 04:00,18

7 17 Vladimír Kucman Škoda Felícia 02:06,08 02:05,01 02:01,76 02:04,00 04:05,76

8 7 Peter Kacvinský 02:06,38 02:04,52 02:00,62 02:06,39 04:07,01

9 10 Andrej Turanský Honda Civic vti 02:00,54 10:00,00 01:59,91 10:00,00 11:59,91

10 15 Tibor Nagy Honda Civic 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00

A3

1 36 Samuel Vaňo Seat Ibiza Tdi GT 01:43,30 01:47,08 01:43,62 01:40,49 03:24,11

2 31 Milan Matias Opel Astra 10:00,00 10:00,00 01:48,17 01:43,56 03:31,73

3 20 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio 2 Sport 01:48,63 01:49,12 01:46,74 01:47,04 03:33,78

4 33 Ivan Slámka Seat Ibiza 10:00,00 01:47,76 01:47,21 01:47,36 03:34,57

5 43 Miroslav Slámka Seat IbizaTDI 10:00,00 02:03,81 01:45,94 01:49,36 03:35,30

6 24 Július Kováč Renault Clio Sport 02:00,63 01:50,04 01:47,92 01:49,02 03:36,94

7 19 Peter Intribus Seat Ibiza 01:57,26 01:54,26 01:50,09 01:51,67 03:41,76

8 22 Tomáš Debnár Mazda RX8 01:53,70 02:04,56 01:52,09 01:51,92 03:44,01

9 13 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD 01:55,00 10:00,00 01:52,51 01:52,21 03:44,72

10 30 Peter Daruľa BMW 318 01:54,11 01:51,17 01:54,00 01:55,03 03:49,03

Posledné tankovanie BOJNICE 2016 - sobota 19.11.2016



11 44 Tomáš Dúbravský 02:15,96 02:02,74 02:00,61 01:59,94 04:00,55

12 21 Marek Debnár Renault Clio 01:53,39 01:49,13 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00

A4

1 23 Stanislav Buzalka Evo 9 01:40,02 01:53,04 01:36,28 01:35,14 03:11,42

2 25 Ladislav Mokráň Renault 5 GT Turbo 01:47,48 01:51,96 01:45,61 01:46,57 03:32,18

3 9 Ivan Longauer BMW 325 01:53,97 01:51,94 01:49,18 01:47,70 03:36,88

4 1 Tomáš Beník Lancia Delta 01:58,02 01:57,15 01:56,45 01:56,21 03:52,66

5 34 Stanislav Čech BMW 325 Coupe 01:58,66 02:12,84 02:03,97 01:55,15 03:59,12

6 28 Kristián Šikula Audi A4 1.8T 01:57,25 01:55,97 10:00,00 01:56,50 11:56,50

ŽENY

1 5 Katarína Eperjessyová Honda Civic 10:00,00 02:01,45 02:00,84 02:03,52 04:04,36

1 23 Stanislav Buzalka Evo 9 01:40,02 01:53,04 01:36,28 01:35,14 03:11,42

2 8 Jozef Béreš ml. Lada VFTS 01:55,59 01:40,51 01:37,05 01:37,26 03:14,31

3 36 Samuel Vaňo Seat Ibiza Tdi GT 01:43,30 01:47,08 01:43,62 01:40,49 03:24,11

4 3 Juraj Kóssi Honda CRX 01:46,70 10:00,00 01:45,77 01:44,13 03:29,90

5 31 Milan Matias Opel Astra 10:00,00 10:00,00 01:48,17 01:43,56 03:31,73

6 25 Ladislav Mokráň Renault 5 GT Turbo 01:47,48 01:51,96 01:45,61 01:46,57 03:32,18

7 20 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio 2 Sport 01:48,63 01:49,12 01:46,74 01:47,04 03:33,78

8 33 Ivan Slámka Seat Ibiza 10:00,00 01:47,76 01:47,21 01:47,36 03:34,57

9 43 Miroslav Slámka Seat IbizaTDI 10:00,00 02:03,81 01:45,94 01:49,36 03:35,30

10 9 Ivan Longauer BMW 325 01:53,97 01:51,94 01:49,18 01:47,70 03:36,88

11 24 Július Kováč Renault Clio Sport 02:00,63 01:50,04 01:47,92 01:49,02 03:36,94

12 18 Samo Ondruška Honda Civic 01:54,59 10:00,00 01:50,34 01:49,65 03:39,99

13 19 Peter Intribus Seat Ibiza 01:57,26 01:54,26 01:50,09 01:51,67 03:41,76

14 4 Maroš Sloviak Honda Civic 01:52,57 01:53,00 01:52,13 01:50,82 03:42,95

15 22 Tomáš Debnár Mazda RX8 01:53,70 02:04,56 01:52,09 01:51,92 03:44,01

16 13 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD 01:55,00 10:00,00 01:52,51 01:52,21 03:44,72

17 32 Juraj Svitok Peugeot 10:00,00 01:56,58 01:53,83 01:53,22 03:47,05

18 16 Marian Kyseľ Alfa Romeo 01:58,65 10:00,00 01:54,13 01:53,68 03:47,81

19 2 Zdeno Hubka Honda CRX 01:55,01 10:00,00 01:55,65 01:53,24 03:48,89

20 30 Peter Daruľa BMW 318 01:54,11 01:51,17 01:54,00 01:55,03 03:49,03

21 26 Miroslav Gondáš Alfa Romeo 01:58,17 01:57,70 01:53,67 01:55,53 03:49,20

Celkové poradie



22 1 Tomáš Beník Lancia Delta 01:58,02 01:57,15 01:56,45 01:56,21 03:52,66

23 29 Martin Šimovič Opel Tigra 01:57,89 01:58,46 01:56,89 01:55,84 03:52,73

24 12 Peter Kmeťo Honda Civic 02:00,05 02:00,21 01:57,22 01:56,90 03:54,12

25 6 Viktor Plózer BMW e36 02:01,28 02:01,13 02:00,26 01:58,09 03:58,35

26 34 Stanislav Čech BMW 325 Coupe 01:58,66 02:12,84 02:03,97 01:55,15 03:59,12

27 27 Viktor Hrdlica BMW e36 01:58,31 02:14,97 01:56,73 02:03,45 04:00,18

28 44 Tomáš Dúbravský 02:15,96 02:02,74 02:00,61 01:59,94 04:00,55

29 5 Katarína Eperjessyová Honda Civic 10:00,00 02:01,45 02:00,84 02:03,52 04:04,36

30 17 Vladimír Kucman Škoda Felícia 02:06,08 02:05,01 02:01,76 02:04,00 04:05,76

31 7 Peter Kacvinský 02:06,38 02:04,52 02:00,62 02:06,39 04:07,01

32 28 Kristián Šikula Audi A4 1.8T 01:57,25 01:55,97 10:00,00 01:56,50 11:56,50

33 10 Andrej Turanský Honda Civic vti 02:00,54 10:00,00 01:59,91 10:00,00 11:59,91

34 14 Dalibor Hlinka Golf 02:04,05 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00

35 15 Tibor Nagy Honda Civic 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00

36 21 Marek Debnár Renault Clio 01:53,39 01:49,13 10:00,00 10:00,00 20:00,00


